Imperial College London

College Secretary's Office Imperial College London

Room 4.11, Faculty Building South Kensington Campus SW7 2AZ

Tel: +44 (020) 7594 7272

j.neilson@imperial.ac.uk www.imperial.ac.uk

John Neilson College Secretary

19 June 2019

COLLEGE NOTICE

PRESIDENT'S 2019 AWARDS AND MEDAL FOR EXCELLENCE IN SOCIETAL ENGAGEMENT

The President's Awards for Excellence are annual awards to recognise staff members who have made outstanding contributions in Culture and Community, Education, Research, or Societal Engagement.

The President's Awards for Excellence in Societal Engagement recognise and reward staff, students and community partners who have delivered excellence in schools engagement, community engagement, engagement with research and/or patient engagement.

The President's Medal for Excellence in Societal Engagement

For individuals or teams who have made exceptional contributions to societal engagement.

Professor Lord Robert Winston

The President's Award for Excellence in Societal Engagement Achievement

For staff who have taken the initiative to deliver high-quality engagement activities with the public, schools, community groups and/or patients.

Team Award: Dr Sonia Kumar and team, School of Public Health

Individual Award: Dr Anandha Gopalan, Department of Computing

The Leadership Award for Societal Engagement

For staff who have demonstrated an on-going commitment to societal engagement; bringing enthusiasm and innovation to this area and actively supporting other staff and students to get involved.

Dr Jessica Wade, Department of Physics

The President's Student Award for Excellence in Societal Engagement (Student Award)
For undergraduate or postgraduate students who have taken the initiative to deliver high-quality
engagement activities with the public, schools, community groups and/or patients.

Team Award: Rural Educational Development (RED) Borneo Project team, Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

Individual Award: Paulina Rowinska, Department of Mathematics

John Neilson College Secretary